1/10
PIN CONNECTIONS (top view)
1.8V, INPUT/OUTPUT RAIL TO RAIL
LOW POWER OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
TS1871
TS1872
TS1874
.OPERATING AT VCC = 1.8V to 6V.RAIL TO RAIL INPUT & OUTPUT.EXTENDED Vicm (Vee - 0.2V to VCC + 0.2V).LOW SUPPLY CURRENT (400 A).GAIN BANDWIDTH PRODUCT (1.6MHz).HIGH STABILITY.ESD TOLERANCE (2kV).LATCH-UP IMMUNITY (Class A).AVAILABLE IN SOT23-5 MICROPACKAGE

TS1874IN-TS1874ID-TS1874IDT-TS1874IPT
March 2000
ORDER CODES
Part
Number
Temperature
Range
Package SOT23
MarkingN D P L
TS1871I/AI -40, +125oC • • K171/172
TS1872I/AI -40, +125oC • • •
TS1874I/AI -40, +125oC • • •
N = Dual in Line Package (DIP)
D = Small Outline Package (SO) - also available in Tape & Reel (DT)
P = Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP) - only available
in Tape & Reel (PT)
L = Tiny Package (SOT23-5) - only available in Tape & Reel (LT)
查询TS1871I供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2/10